
Sl No. Name Reg. No. Contact No Email Reamrks

1 Hirak Jyoti Talukdar SSK44467 9706412337 hirakofficial@gmail.com

2 Bikash Saikia SSK63432 9859446034 bikashsaikia0212@gmail.com

3 Supriya Das SSK17587 9706902508 supriyadas186@gmail.com

4 Ankush Dutta SSK61280 7002834197 anshdutt02@gmail.com

5 Tilak Sarma SSK89194 9085494951 dilusharma.ds@gmail.com

6 Kamleswar Rabha SSK97405 8638300183 kamleswarrabha88@gmail.com

7 Mamta Sah SSK90606 9101178396 mamtasah1217@gmail.com

8 Prosenjit Sarma SSK34641 7002601693 prasenjitsarma12@gmail.com

9 Komal Bawri SSK57431 8761986039 Komalagarwal039@gmail.com

10 Ranjani Soren SSK24995 8822772813 ranjanisoren66@gmail.com

11 Sasanka Nath SSK22876 6002143692 nathsasanka0@gmail.com

12 Anup Thakuria SSK18513 7896708551 anupthakuria3@gmail.com

13 Ujjala Das SSK45007 8638592143 sraboni.das.9876@gmail.com

14 Pranjal Kalita SSK97968 6000103199 pranjalkalita2511@gmail.com

15 Subhrajit Kaushik SSK48744 7002266143 Kaushik.subhrajeet@gmail.com

16 Diganta Saharia SSK34813 9101406643 sahariadiganta4@gmail.com

Short Listed Candidates of Office Assistant of Cultural Mapping Project
Name of Post:- Office Assistant

 No of Post:-   1(one)
Qualifications required :- Garduate in Commerce 
Experience                        :-  3 Years in Modern accounting with Knowledge of Tally



17 Arundhoti Kakoti SSK90982 9957433578 Arundhati.kakoti07@gmail.com

18 Dharmendra Kalita SSK66773 8638054928 dharmendrakalita765@gmail.com

19 Nikey Buragohain SSK94485 9365288973 nikkiburagohain909@gmail.com

20 Nilutpal Pathak SSK45455 7002218309 nilutpal.pathak0@gmail.com

21 Sarabjeet Sah SSK79955 8486952820 sarabjeetsah@gmail.com

22 Dipjyoti Haloi SSK24212 8723890757 dipjyotihaloi2014@gmail.com

23 Tilak Das SSK20157 8638353791 tilakdas@yahoo.com

24 Utpal Ray SSK21655 7002182795 utpalray2015@gmail.com

25 Kaushik Goswami SSK16506 7002631693 kaushikgoswami51@gmail.com

26 Deban Singh SSK66196 8822913374 debansingh702@gmail.com

27 Netra Prasad Sharma SSK39346 9678640621 netrasharma37@gmail.com

28 Mitul Kapinjal SSK90837 9854738346 mitulkapinjal71@gmail.com

29 Namita Roy SSK57978 9101224573 namitaroy995@gmail.com

30 Simanta Kumar Das SSK45996 8486975042 simantadastax@gmail.com

31 Nayan Jyoti Bharali SSK27690 6000592163 nayanjyotibharali2015@gmail.com

32 Rajdeep Das SSK43584 8473853168 dasr08j@gmail.com

33 Krishna Bezbaruah SSK42681 8638122012 kbezbaruah8@gmail.com

34 Lipika Sarkar SSK20692 8250153327 lipikasarkar130@gmail.com

35 Himangshu Atriya SSK95155 6003823993 himangshumahanta60@gmail.com

36 Deepak Debnath SSK19411 8011229203 sdeepak49debnath@gmail.com

37 Asish Kumar Shah SSK84970 7002411412 asishshahslp@gmail.com



38 Rakesh Kalita SSK78724 6001233530 rakeshkalita817@gmail.com

39 Kritartha Baruah SSK38979 8638976282 kritbaruah@gmail.com

40 Arjina Nargish SSK10221 9085229630 arjina.nargish26@gmail.com

41 Dibya Deka SSK14979 7896682601 dekadibya94@gmail.com

42 Bimal Das SSK36705 8822690635 dasbimal8479@yahoo.com

43 Santanu Medhi SSK36377 9864839238 santanumedhi999@gmail.com

Secretary
Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society

Panjabari, Guwahati-37


